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Dictate your style statemént with
the season’s latest trer
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Define your moods with

distinctive silhouettes




CHAAI MEHEFIL

Sy

Embrace one of the purest
trends this season
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MEHEFIL

This collection celebiates the special
bond we share with flowers




It is you, the head tutner; keeping
everything classy and graceful

|

P




Sy Yoy
NEW&ROW

VOL-14

DESIGN NO.| PRICE DESCRIPTION
9061 2115/-
~TOP ~
9062 2115/- PURE MOGA SILK EMBROIDERY & BATIK PRINT
WITH EMBROIDERY AND FANCY LACE WORK
9063 2115/-
~BOTTOM~
9064 2115/- PURE MOGA SILK BLOCK PRINT
WITH FANCY LACE PATTI
9065 2115/-
~ DUPATTA ~
9066 2115/- PURE MUSLIN SILVER JARI LINING DIGITAL PRINT
WITH ENACY LACE WORK AND LATKAN
9067 2115/-
9068 2115/-
TOTAL PIECES : 08 HSN CODE : 540824 TOTAL AMOUNT : 16,920 /- + GST

. N ) MAKE IR TN
www.jayvijayprints.com Cm



Yy

9066

9065

9062

9061

9068

9067

9064

9063





http://www.tcpdf.org

